¢ CENTRAL

Anilha

TRINCA FERRO 22/12/2019

Cidade

10/15 min

Acpfaz

Pontos

e ALOK 2

2° CYBORG
3° GAUCHO
4° MERCENARIO
5° Q JOIA

6° BICO DOCE
7 ALUCINADO
8° BRUXO

9° KOMBAT
10° TICO

11° IMORTAL
12° CAJADO
13° CROSS
14° CORINGA
15° BICO FINO
16° PITOCO
17° SEM 0SSO
18° KABULOSO
19° BRUTO EGRAN
20° PLAY BOY
21° JUIZO FINAL
22° TANQUE
23° DITADOR
24° DOLAR
25° PITOCO
26° MAGUILA
27° THANOS
28° NORTAO
29° FALCAO BRANCO
30° VEIO DO RIO

035113
005179
018348
006986
505896
038807
018103
002378
017070
237587
018771
006257
225908
004966
236424
017970
5781127
405489
016924
048163
077846
326889
314405
145550
015960
002477
022968
016381
011463
024581

ORLANDO BECKER

DELAMAR FAZENDA
PADILHA
RAIUMUNDO FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

ORLANDO BECKER

MARCELO FAZENDA
LUCAS L FAZENDA
GABRIEL

ULIENE FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
ADELINO

MARCOS

EVERALDO/GLAUCINEI FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
CASSIANO
ZEQUIEL FAZENDA
LEANDRO
VALDIR
ALEXANDRE
RAFAEL
ERICO ROCHA
LUCAS
ALEX MACHA
LUIZ F
CESAR COSTA
ALDEMIR
LUIS
JOAO CARLOS
ALEANDRE
LEANDRO

MARCOS P FAZENDA

ROBSON FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

148/164
66/157
102/148
111/145
75/138
92/130
92/130
84/126
72/113
101/111
64/110
64/109
74/108
61/108
65/106
82/100
77/96
55/94
88/92
70/91
67/86
75/84
58/84
95/83
70/83
58/77
58/74
50/55
98/50
58/40

0
0
30
28

24
23

21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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